G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E12\ E12 NM CBOM R3.DOC
                           03/12/26  Page 1 of 7
E12 / EH12 Eclipse Pump Non-metallic
Pump Nameplate
Pump Model Identification
Position Code Specifies Options
1 E  Model  E – Eclipse
 EH  EH- Eclipse Hypo

G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E12\ E12 NM CBOM R3.DOC
                           03/12/26  Page 3 of 7
KOPkit Part Number Identification
Position Code Specifies   Options
1 E Model E – Eclipse
 EH  EH – Eclipse Hypo
2 and 3 12  Pump Size 12 – Max. Capacity 3.5 gpm(13.2 lpm)
4 X Housing Material X – All Non-Metallic pumps
5 L, B Bearings L – Carbon
    B – Silicon Carbide
6 V, E, K  O-rings V – Viton
    E – EPDM
    K – Perfluoroelastomer
Suffix LTE
  STD
  PRO
KOPKit Suffix Selection Bills of Material
(Select  one option)
 Description Item Qty
-LTE
Liner, Housing 11 1
Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1    Description Item Qty
Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1
-PRO
Bearing 10 2
O-ring Cover 6 1  Liner, Housing 11 1
     Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1
  Description Item Qty  Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1
-STD
Bearing 10 2  O-ring Cover 6 1
Liner, Housing 11 1  O-ring Compression 9 2
Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1  Bolt 3 6
Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1  Washer 4 6
O-ring Cover 6 1  Plate, Nut 28 2
O-ring Compression 9 2
G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E12\ E12 NM CBOM R3.DOC
                           03/12/26  Page 4 of 7
Parts Diagram and List, Eclipse 12 Non-Metallic
G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E12\ E12 NM CBOM R3.DOC
                           03/12/26  Page 5 of 7
Eclipse Pump Series Size 12 Non-Metallic
Consolidated Bill of Material
Position 1,2,3,4, - Pump Housing Material/Ports Position 4 Base Pump Material
   and Port Connection
   PVDF (K or M)
E12 Description Item Part Number Material Qty
Common Parts
Bolt 3 W770404-188 Stainless Steel 6
Washer 4 NG990018-188 Stainless Steel 6
Plate, Nut 28 NG990009-188 Stainless Steel 2
Bolt 16 W770403-188 Stainless Steel 8
Washer 17 NG990018-188 Stainless Steel 8
Name Plate 1 NG550003-304 Stainless Steel 1
Drive Screw 2 W771000-188 Stainless Steel 2
Can, Containment 19 NG210005-PVD Carbon-filled PVDF 1
Driven Magnet Assembly 21 NG200031-TEF Neo / TEF 1
Drive Magnet 24 NG200035-STL Neo / Steel 1
Plate, Cover Reinforcement 5A NG120012-188 Stainless Steel 1
Adapter, Spool 20 NG110010-PET Polyester 1
Plug, Drain 34 NG990014-FTE ETFE 1
Cover, Front 5 NG020002-PVD Carbon-filled PVDF 1
Plate, Reinforcement 32 NG120006-188 Stainless Steel 2
K Housing, Center FNPT
14
NG040028-PVD Carbon-filled PVDF
1
M Housing, Center BSPT NG040028-PVD Carbon-filled PVDF
Position 5 - Bearing Materials
  Description Item Part Number: Material Qty